Wojewddztwo

dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie

dolnoslaskie

kujawsko -
pomorskie
kujawsko-
pomorskie
kujawsko-
pomorskie
lubelskie

lubelskie

lubelskie

lubelskie
lubelskie
lubuskie
lubuskie

lubuskie

Nazwa serwisu BPW

CHOMAR Sp. z 0.0.

ESA TRUCKS Polska filia

Godzieszow
ESA TRUCKS Polska filia

ltowa
ZNUM S.C. Jacek
Rylokowski , Artur Kosla
WTC Sp.z 0.0. Oddziat
Wroctaw
Firma Transportowa

Mirostaw Seneszyn
W.P.P.H. "MAKTRONIK"

S.A.
Kujawski Truck Center Sp.
0.0.

Trans Expert Sp. z 0.0.

GALAAUTO Sp. z 0.0.
Przedsiebiorstwo
Handlowo-Ustugowe
"TIRMET"

Etmus Sp. z 0.0.
WW WANICKI SP. z 0.0.
Filia Swidnik
INTERTRANSPORT Sp. z
0.0.

ANNEBERG TRANSPOL Sp.

Z 0.0.

ESA Trucks Polska Sp. z 0.0.

filia Swiecko

PTH TRANSHAND Sp. z 0.0.

N

Adresy serwiséw BPW - stan na 23.03.2021

Ulica

Pietrzykowice,
ul.Przemystowa 1

Godzieszéw 37E
Konin Zagariski 177
Sienkiewicza 29
Dtugoteka ; Polna 31
Kosciuszki 51
Deszczowa 61

Rogowko 114 B
Bydgoskich
Przemystowcéw 29
Nateczowska 67 A
Radzynska 4

Sidorska 117C
Piasecka 130

Budowlanych 5a
Trasa Pétnocna 1

Swiecko 39

Osiedle Przemystowe

16

Kod
pocztowy

55-080

59-730

68-120

59-230

55-095

59-700

85-467

87-162

85-862
20-701

21-560

21-500
21-040

21-300

65-735

69-100

69-100

Miasto

Katy Wroctawskie
Godzieszow
ltowa
Prochowice
Mirkow
Bolestawiec
Bydgoszcz
Lubicz

Bydgoszcz
Lublin

Miedzyrzec Podlaski
Biata Podlaska
Swidnik
Radzyn Podlaski
Zielona Géra
Stubice

Stubice

Telefon

713341616

753067010

616684490

781505105

717994542

504037470

523706841

566629050

690080771
814450200

833716160

833431010
817105500

501104512

683288850

957881388

957594280

Tel 24H

506935333

533301078

781505105

883374524

691473740

609000288

690080771
602193963

601539941

601092432
600910687

501104512

786864130

957594280

www

www.chomar.pl

esatrucks.pl

www.esatrucks.eu

www.znum.pl

www.dwtc.pl

www.trans-mirko.com.pl

www.maktronik.com.pl

www.ktc.mercedes-benz.pl

www.transexport.pl

www.galaauto.pl
www.tirmet.pl

www.etmus.pl

www.wanicki.eu

www.intertransport.pl

www.anneberg.com.pl

www.esatrucks.pl

www.transhand.pl



http://www.chomar.pl/
http://www.esatrucks.eu/
http://www.znum.pl/
http://www.dwtc.pl/
http://www.trans-mirko.com.pl/
http://www.maktronik.com.pl/
http://www.ktc.mercedes-benz.pl/
http://www.transexport.pl/
http://www.galaauto.pl/
http://www.tirmet.pl/
http://www.etmus.pl/
http://www.wanicki.eu/
http://www.intertransport.pl/
http://www.anneberg.com.pl/
http://www.esatrucks.pl/
http://www.transhand.pl/

lubuskie

lubuskie
tédzkie

tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie

tédzkie

tédzkie

matopolskie
matopolskie

matopolskie
matopolskie
mazowieckie

mazowieckie

mazowieckie
mazowieckie

mazowieckie
mazowieckie

mazowieckie

Adresy serwiséw BPW - stan na 23.03.2021

WARSZTAT UStUG

Sybirakéw 42
TECHNICZNYCH Sp. Jawna ybirakow

Scania Polska S.A. Serwis

Zielona Géra
POLSAD Jacek Korczak -

Kostrzynska 4

Holenderska 14

oddz. Kutno
POL -
OLSAD Jacek Klorczak Rudzka 35a
oddz. Rzgow
SERWIS44 Sp.z o.0. Fabryczna 41

TB Truck&Trailer Serwis Sp.
z0.0.
NIJHOF WASSINK Sp. z 0.0.
oddziat Rzgéw

Katowicka 121/123
Krasickiego 1

EWT Truck&Trailer Polska

Smolice 1 L
Sp. z 0.0. Oddziat Strykow moftice

Flisakow 1
Obwodowa 6
Kpt. M. Medweckiego
66

TRUCK PARTNER Sp. z 0.0.
POLIMERC Sp. z 0.0.

PODKOWINSKI Sp. z 0.0.

WANICKI SERWIS SP. z 0.0. Myslenicka 19

Latchorzew

BS REMO TRUCK
Warszawska 165

VOLVO Polska Sp. z o.0. Aleja Katowicka 215

ZTE RADOM Sp. z 0.0. Torunska 7

N.S.C. TRUCK Mazowiecka 34 B
TRUCK SERVIS Adam Stok Lacki; ul.Siedlecka
Kaminski 36

REMO CAR Sp. z 0.0. Zaborowska 1 Swiecice

MOTIR - ABS

W ka 4
Niewiadomscy Sp.J. &growska

66-400

65-127

99-300

95-030
98-300
95-030

95-030

95-010

33-300
32-410

32-083

32-031

05-082

05-831

26-600
05-220

08-110

05-860

08-300

Gorzéw Wielkopolski

Zielona Godra
Kutno

Rzgéw
Wielun

Rzgéw

Rzgéw

Strykéw

Nowy Sacz
Dobczyce

Balice
Mogilany
Stare Babice k. W-wy

Mtochdéw

Radom
Zielonka

Siedlce
Ptochocin

Sokotow Podlaski

957325698

684511130

242548444

422278670
438420936
422092222

243570410

422802532

184491502
123728922

122587329

123727049

227229845

223834700

483411286
227818853

256316000

227229721

257872370

608446633

223312233

601175013

607197424

665664250

723983819

184496868
660780000

601853466

607100010

503069348

602379461

502296015

WWWw.scania-gorzow.com

www.scania.pl
www.polsad.net

www.polsad.net
www.protyl.pl

www.tb.eu

www.nijwa.pl

www.ewt.pl

www.truckpartner.pl
www.polimerc.pl

www.podkowinski.com.pl

www.wanicki.pl

www.remotruck.com.pl

www.volvoce.com/polska/pl-
pl/
www.zteradom.pl
WWW.nhaszwarsztat.pl

http://www.truck-servis.pl

www.man.remo-car.pl

www.motirabs.pl


http://www.scania-gorzow.com/
http://www.scania.pl/
http://www.polsad.net/
http://www.polsad.net/
http://www.protyl.pl/
http://www.tb.eu/
http://www.nijwa.pl/
http://www.ewt.pl/
http://www.truckpartner.pl/
http://www.polimerc.pl/
http://www.podkowinski.com.pl/
http://www.wanicki.pl/
http://www.remotruck.com.pl/
http://www.volvoce.com/polska/pl-pl/
http://www.volvoce.com/polska/pl-pl/
http://www.zteradom.pl/
http://www.naszwarsztat.pl/
http://www.truck-servis.pl/
http://www.man.remo-car.pl/
http://www.motirabs.pl/

mazowieckie

mazowieckie

mazowieckie

mazowieckie

mazowieckie
mazowieckie

mazowieckie
mazowieckie

mazowieckie
mazowieckie

mazowieckie
opolskie

podkarpackie
podkarpackie
podkarpackie

podkarpackie

podlaskie

podlaskie

PPU EKO-SYSTEM Sp. z 0.0.

UNISERWIS s.c.
FIRMA "BROTHERS-

GRZEGORY" Grzegory
Mariusz, Grzegory
Krzysztof, Grzegory

Edward
EXPRESSLOGIC J.T.Czajka
Sp.J.
EURO-TRUCK Sp. z o0.0.
SCANIA POLSKA o/Stupno
SCANIA POLSKA o/Stara
Wies

TB Truck&Trailer Serwis Sp.

Z 0.0.

TB Truck&Trailer Serwis Sp.

Z0.0.
Truck Support s.c.

TIMEX S.A.

WTC Sp.z 0.0. Oddziat
Opole
OMEGA PILZNO Serwis Sp.
Z 0.0.
LITWINSKI
WW WANICKI SP. z 0.0.
Filia Trzciana
AA MOTO Service Pawet

Wojnar
ZAKtAD NAPRAWY

SAMOCHODOW
CIEZAROWYCH | NACZEP

Waldemar Gromek
PHU WIMEX Tadeusz

Wiszowaty

Adresy serwiséw BPW - stan na 23.03.2021

Andrzejow Duranowski
1A
Spartaniska 42

Kuznocin 112 B

Stare Opole ; ul
Warszawska 24
Al.. Krakowska 51
Jana Pawta Il 24
Stara Wies ; Aleja
Katowicka 316

Sienkiewicza 26

Wolica; Al. Katowicka
40
Powstancow 97 a
Konik Nowy ; ul.
Terespolska 58

Wroctawska 151

Kraszewskiego 44
Tegoborze 160
Trzciana 162

Nowodgbrowska 288

Zambrzycka 22 A

Octowa 4

96-500
96-500

96-500

08-103

05-551
05-250

05-830

07-200

05-830
05-870
05-074

45-837

39-220
33-312
36-071

33-100

18-300

15-399

Sochaczew

Sochaczew

Sochaczew

Siedlce

Mrokéw
Radzymin

Nadarzyn
Wyszkow

Nadarzyn
Btonie

Halinéw
Opole

Pilzno
Tegoborze

Trzciana

Tarnow

Zambrow

Biatystok

468629900
468625821

468636005

256319535

227377700
224296600

223560220

296430990

224589555
223504733
223203711

774026531

146467112
184482873
178604700

601251144

862714529

857481950

506069099
608102233

660751340

223312233

785864811

785864811
728656138
661803803

883374507

604402326
184482878
604206726

601251144

601361936

www.ekosystem.net.pl

WWww.uniserwissc.pl

www.brothers-grzegory.pl

www.expresslogic.pl

www.euro-truck.pl
www.scania.pl

www.scania.pl

www.tb.eu

www.tb.eu

www.trucksupport.pl

www.kaessbohrer.com.pl

www.dwtc.pl

https://omega-pilzno.com.pl/

www.litwinski.pl

www.wanicki.eu

www.aamoto.neostrada.pl

www.gromekservice.pl

Www.wimex.eu.com



http://www.ekosystem.net.pl/
http://www.uniserwissc.pl/
http://www.brothers-grzegory.pl/
http://www.expresslogic.pl/
http://www.euro-truck.pl/
http://www.scania.pl/
http://www.scania.pl/
http://www.tb.eu/
http://www.tb.eu/
http://www.trucksupport.pl/
http://www.kaessbohrer.com.pl/
http://www.dwtc.pl/
https://omega-pilzno.com.pl/
http://www.litwinski.pl/
http://www.wanicki.eu/
http://www.aamoto.neostrada.pl/
http://www.gromekservice.pl/
http://www.wimex.eu.com/

podlaskie

pomorskie

pomorskie
pomorskie
pomorskie

pomorskie

pomorskie
Slgskie
Slgskie
Slgskie
Slgskie
Slgskie
Slgskie

$laskie
Slgskie

Slgskie
Slgskie
Swietokrzyskie

Swietokrzyskie

DBK Sp.z 0.0. Oddziat

Biatystok
PNEUMOREGENT BIS

Mechanika Pojazdowa -

handel cze$ciami
NORD AUTO-SERWIS Sp. z
0.0.
TS TRANSPORT SERVICE Sp.

z0.0.
GC Service Truck&Trailer

Grzegorz Czerwinski
DBK Sp.z 0.0. Oddziat
Gdarisk
Autoconsult S.A
FHU POLCAR Rafat

Kopaczewski
KOMPLEX SERVICE Czestaw

Filosek
BURG WIELKOPOLSKA Sp. z
0.0. ; oddziat Slask

GNIOTPOL Sp. z 0.0.

Cracow Truck Center Sp. z
0.0.

Transbud Katowice SA

TTS GROUP
Wesob Sp. z 0.0.
Scania Polska S.A. Serwis
Bielsko Biata
Scania Polska S.A. Serwis
Gliwice
RO-JA-TRANS Sp. z 0.0.
Scania Polska S.A. Serwis
Kielce

Adresy serwiséw BPW - stan na 23.03.2021

Jana Pawta Il 102

Zamkowa 13

Hutnicza 20
Hutnicza 16
Zamkowa 13

Lubowidzka 33
tukasiewicza 6

Nadrzeczna 1
Kasprzaka 80 A
Natkowskiej 32

Malnia ; Powstancow 8
Radoszowska 1a

Kolejowa 17

Mystowicka 1
Ks. Londzina 65

Miedzyrzecka 250

Rybnicka 197
Kuznia 37
Barcza 5C

15-704

82-200

81-061

81-061

82-200

80-174
83-000
42-262

41-303

41-922

47-316

41-707

40-706

43-100
43-246

43-382

44-122
27-400
26-050

Biatystok

Malbork

Gdynia
Gdynia
Malbork

Gdansk
Pruszcz Gdanski

Poczesna

Dabrowa Godrnicza

Radzionkdéw
Gérazdze
Ruda Slaska

Katowice

Tychy
Strumien

Bielsko Biata
Gliwice
Ostrowiec Sw.

Zagnansk

858784800

552722999

586692472

586601819

502520720

583209807
586823728
343274548

327945585

322710925

774671658

323427773

323593580

322192370
338571493

334722510

326610310
412475040
412486170

600040032

608294883

600040037
604540965
502571604

503110325

782862675

662196976

662155212

223312233

223312233

223312233

www.grupadbk.com

WWWw.pneumoregent-bis.pl

www.nordautoserwis.pl

www.ts-warsztat.pl

www.gcservice.pl

www.grupadbk.com

www.autoconsult.com.pl

www.polcar.eu

www.burg.pl

www.gniotpol.pl

www.ctc.grupadbk.com

www.transbud-

katowice.com.pl
www.ttsgroup.eu
www.wesob.com.pl

www.scania.pl

www.scania.pl
www.rojatrans.pl
www.scania.pl


http://www.grupadbk.com/
http://www.pneumoregent-bis.pl/
http://www.nordautoserwis.pl/
http://www.ts-warsztat.pl/
http://www.gcservice.pl/
http://www.grupadbk.com/
http://www.autoconsult.com.pl/
http://www.polcar.eu/
http://www.burg.pl/
http://www.gniotpol.pl/
http://www.ctc.grupadbk.com/
http://www.transbud-katowice.com.pl/
http://www.transbud-katowice.com.pl/
http://www.ttsgroup.eu/
http://www.wesob.com.pl/
http://www.scania.pl/
http://www.scania.pl/
http://www.rojatrans.pl/
http://www.scania.pl/

warminsko-
mazurskie

warminsko-
mazurskie
warminsko-
mazurskie
warminsko-
mazurskie
wielkopolskie

wielkopolskie

wielkopolskie

wielkopolskie

wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie

wielkopolskie

wielkopolskie

ABSerwis Zaktad Mechaniki
Pojazdowej Antoni
Bonistawski

AR-TIR

DBK Sp.z 0.0. Oddziat

Olsztyn
TSO TRUCK SERVICE

OLSZTYN Sp. z 0.0.
INTER-GUMI SP.J.
PPUH R. tukaszyk & L.
Turek Spétka Jawna
JANUSZ GRUNTKOWSKI
Przedsiebiorstwo
Wielobranzowe Auto
Centrum RYSTAL

MECHANIKA POJAZDOWA

BURG WIELKOPOLSKA Sp. z
0.0.
REDOS Pojazdy Uzytkowe

Sp. z 0.0.
ESA TRUCKS Polska filia

Poznan
ESA TRUCKS Polska filia

Konin
AUTO SERVICE TRUCK-

SCANIA
Raben Transport Sp. z 0.0.

Maszonski Logistic Sp. z
0.0., Sp.k.

Roland Gawlik Mechanika
Pojazdowa Sp. z 0.0.

Adresy serwiséw BPW - stan na 23.03.2021

Lidzbarska 63

Utrata 203
Lubelska 43a

Towarowa 17
Sikorskiego 44 A
Stopanowo Huby 36
Sowia 35

Kaliska 97

Wyszynki 24
Rabowicka 4/5
Kolejowa 31
Ks. Wawrzyniaka 1
Modta Kolonia 5 F
Sienkiewicza 107
Poznanska 71

Lipowa 21

Bukowska 22

13-200

16-400

10-410

10-413
62-060
64-520
62-080

63-300

64-834

62-060

64-300

62-052

62-571

62-060

62-023

69-200

62-060

Dziatdowo

Suwatki
Olsztyn

Olsztyn
Steszew
Obrzycko

Tarnowo Podgdrne

Pleszew

Wyszyny
Swarzedz
Nowy Tomysl
Komorniki
Stare Miasto
Koto
Gadki koto Poznania

Sulecin

Steszew

236973422

501505920

895344211

895334978
618135096
612913343
618142837

627427223

672843728

616515930

614452402

618905300

632409710

632616716

618988522

957550098

613168389

518181515

501505920

600050027;
668380010
608292210;
600404434

603105385
602259469

693401009

609558995

508005115

501550068

607988082

223312233

601706269

797797797

509379626

www.abserwis.net.pl

www.ar-tir.pl

www.grupadbk.com

http://truckolsztyn.pl/

www.inter-gumi.p

www.tirserwis.com.pl

www.gruntkowski.pl

www.rystal.pl

www.truckwarsztat.pl

www.burg.pl

www.redos.pl

www.esatrucks.eu

www.esatrucks.eu

www.scania.pl/kolo

www.rabentransport.pl

www.maszonski-service.pl

www.gawki-przyczepy.pl



http://www.abserwis.net.pl/
http://www.ar-tir.pl/
http://www.grupadbk.com/
http://truckolsztyn.pl/
http://www.inter-gumi.p/
http://www.tirserwis.com.pl/
http://www.gruntkowski.pl/
http://www.rystal.pl/
http://www.truckwarsztat.pl/
http://www.burg.pl/
http://www.redos.pl/
http://www.esatrucks.eu/
http://www.esatrucks.eu/
http://www.scania.pl/kolo
http://www.rabentransport.pl/
http://www.maszonski-service.pl/
http://www.gawki-przyczepy.pl/

wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie
wielkopolskie

wielkopolskie

zachodniopomo
rskie

zachodniopomo
rskie

zachodniopomo
rskie

zachodniopomo |[TOP TRUCK CENTRUM Sp. z

rskie
zachodniopomo
rskie
zachodniopomo
rskie
zachodniopomo
rskie

AGRO-STAR Tadeusz Nogaj
Sp.J.
TIP Trailer Services Poland

Sp. z 0.0.
Marathon Truck Service
Sp.Zo.o.

GIBAS SERVICE CENTER Sp.
Z0.0.

M SERVICE SZCZECIN Sp. z
0.0.

ZTUH "ALBOR" Bolestaw

Rafatko
FHU BJM Sp. z 0.0.

0.0.
MOIJSIUK Sp. z o.0.
o/Biesiekierz
MOIJSIUK Sp. z o.0.
o/Szczecin
EUROMASTER PKW-LKW-

SERVICE Sp.z 0.0.

Adresy serwiséw BPW - stan na 23.03.2021

Owsiana 7
Dabrowskiego 554
Krajowa 3
Wawelska 115
Przectaw 3
Bydgoska 32-34
Dobropole 8
Pomorska 142-143
Stare Bielice 128
Pomorska 88

Stoneczny Sad 4b

62-800

60-451

62-025

64-920

72-005

78-600

71-892

70-812

76-039

70-812

72-002

Kalisz

Poznan
Kostrzyn

Pita
Przectaw k/Szczecina
Watcz
Szczecin
Szczecin
Biesiekierz

Szczecin

Dotuje

* & Kk K &

BPW
SERVICE

627641134

616659840

612225865

673492040

914824224

673872105

914622457

913507650

943477350

914804700

608608018

797909180

605090000

785197297

501652265

665392023

506136991

793555542

608668593

608668613

608608018

www.agro-star.com.pl

www.tipeurope.com

www.marathontruckservice.pl

www.gsc24.com

mservice.szczecin.pl

www.albor.com.pl

www.bjm.net.pl

www.toptruckcentrum.pl

www.mojsiuk.mercedes-

benz.pl
www.mojsiuk.mercedes-

benz.pl

www.staroscik.euromaster.pl



http://www.agro-star.com.pl/
http://www.tipeurope.com/
http://www.marathontruckservice.pl/
http://www.gsc24.com/
http://mservice.szczecin.pl/
http://www.albor.com.pl/
http://www.bjm.net.pl/
http://www.toptruckcentrum.pl/
http://www.mojsiuk.mercedes-benz.pl/
http://www.mojsiuk.mercedes-benz.pl/
http://www.mojsiuk.mercedes-benz.pl/
http://www.mojsiuk.mercedes-benz.pl/
http://www.staroscik.euromaster.pl/

